Discus
King, Taujay

Shot Put

Watts, Alyssa
Hampton. Rebecca
Willams. Breana
Banks, Sahara
Person. Amina
Priest, mikiya

Shot Put

McNeal, Sterling

Poul, Noni

Clark, Leilah

Cloyd, Breanna

Tample, Quianni

Austin, Alexandra
cheveres, Amaya

Mikail Culpepper, Hailey
Early, llene

Shot Put

King, Taujay

Austin, Shauntezz
Wesley, Victoria
Morzunder, Samanthan
Wesley, Vanessa

High, Jump
Armitage, Jaiden
Hawley, Makena

Female
Stockton Saints

Female

Watts, Alyssa
Hampton. Rebecca
Willams. Breana
Banks, Sahara
Person. Amina
Priest, mikiya

Female

McNeal, Sterling

Poul, Noni

Clark, Leilah

Cloyd, Breanna

Tample, Quianni

Austin, Alexandra
cheveres, Amaya

Mikail Culpepper, Hailey
Early, llene

Female

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Female
RETC
RETC

Youth
24.85

Bantam
19-11 3/8
19-9

15-2 1/4
13-6 1/4
12-77/8
9-53/4

Midget
22-4 3/4
21-8 3/8
20-3 3/4
18-9
18-31/4
17-31/2
17-23/8
14-1/2
11-105/8

Youth
34-63/4
31-61/4
22-2
17-6
16-57/8

Bantam
3'7
32

Place

Place
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High Jump
Woodward, Jurnee
Cuffrey, Arearra
Randall, Autumn

High Jump
Buhnerkemp, Katie

Triple Jump
Hillclub, Jowbcr
Jones, Nyela

Triple Jump
Buhnerkempe Katie

Turbo Javelin
McCall, Khania
Harrell, Lamya
Dowdar, Neima
Chambers, Winter
Ricks, Monique
Yamada, Danielle

Turbo Javelin
Hampton. Rebecca
McCall, Khaleyma
Hemonlage, Jaiden
Moore, Taylor
McNeal, Morgan
Block, Ayaka

Turbo Javelin
Henry, Gabrielle

Female
FullStride
Oakland PAL
Oakland PAL

Female
Unattached

Female
3M
3M

Female
Unattached

Female

3M

3M
Unattached
Fast Farward
3M

Fast Farward

Female

Stckton Saints

3M
RETC

Running, Rebels

RETC
Fast Forward

Female
3M

Youth
4'6
4'6

Open
4'8

Youth
35'21/2
31'1

Open
32's

Sub-Bantam
8.6

8.58

6.9

6.55

6.42

4.65

Bantam
19.9
19.1
15.2
11.2
10.2
9.3

Midget
14.62

Place

Place

Place



Cheveres, Amaya
Culpepper, Hailey
Paul, Noni

Turbo Javelin
King, Tavjay

Long Jump
Fields, Cameron
Dwyer, Madison
Ricks, Monique
Herderson, Sanai
Fields, Kori
Harrell, Lamya
McCall, Khania
Person, Maya
Shelton, Sydnery
Wafel, Mia
Windrush, Kladae

Long Jump
Williams, Adaia
Dillard, Olivia

Degraftenreed, Daujae

Meneal, Morgan
Ray, Danielle
Watts, Alyesa
Grant, Fatimah
Catlett, Breanna
Hawley, Makena
Douglas, Aujenua
Pierce, Ayana
Priest, Nikiya

Long Jump

Blazin Jaquars
CATC
Blazin Jaquars

Female
Unattached

Female

Team Zoom
Running Rebels
3m

Running Rebels
Team Zoom
3m

3m

Oakland, PAL
CATC

Oakland, PAL
CATC

Female

Ext

3M

EPAG

RETC
Unattache
CATC
Oakland PAL
Oakland PAL
RETC

top Pacers
Oakland PAL
CATC

Female

11.15
10.47
9.81

Youth
26.75

Sub-Bantam
10'7 1/2
9'10

9'6
9'51/4
8'9

8'8
7'111/2
7'6

6'7 3/4
5'8
5'41/4

Bantam
12'3
12'21/2
11'9 1/4
10'5
10'41/2
102
9'71/2
9'2

7'8

7'2
6'101/4
4'7

Midget
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Mcintgan, Jacqudine
McNeal, Stering
Wallace, Kendall
Hanna, Kristina
Fulton, Sophia
Colenen, Sumiyah
Franklin, Tyler
Knighten, Taylor
Grayson, Amirah
Grayson, Asia
Carly, llena
Tyrinba, Asamtowa

Long Jump

coffey, Arearra
Landrum, Tenia
Hamond, Zire
Bchongo, Garvey
Randall, Autumm
Martinez, Chelsea
Robertson, Kaylha

Seallworth, Mauriana

Long Jump

Bahner kempe, Katie

Curran, Colette
Toure, Malaike

Race Walk

Rebecca Hampton
Faith Mitchell
Essence Washington
Victoria Wesley

Unattached
RETC

3M

Ex Velocity
Maccando
Oakland PAL
Oakland PAL
3M

Blazin Jaquars
Blazin Jaquars
Oakland PAL
Oakland PAL

Female
Oakland PAL
Oakland PAL
Running rebels
Running rebels
Oakland PAL
Running rebels
Oakland PAL
RETC

Female
Unattached
RETC
Emeng

Female
Bantam
Midget
Midget
Youth

14'7 3/4
14'31/2
13'61/2
12'8 1/4
12'7
12'3
11'10
11'11/2
10'61/2
9'5

5'4
scratch

Youth
16'7 1/2
15'11
14'9
13'19
13'8
13'4
13'31/2
11'61/2

Open
15'00
12'5
8'10

11:09.74
11:16.76
11:37.62
20:24.71
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1500M
Sarah Scandera
Danelle Ray

1500M

Simone Abdur-Rahim
Wooduad Jackson
Tasia King

Mia Terry

Serena McGee
Marisella Pereira
Mia Meut

Leilah Clark

1500M

Jourdan Amen
Maddie Copeland
Desree Hernandez
Victoria Wesley
Samantha Mazunder

1500M
Colette, Curran

100 Hurdles
Mclintosh, Jacqueline
Henry, Gabrille
Lockhart, Jaelyn
Wallace, Kendall
Fulton, Sophia
Temple, Quiela
Fortenberry, Valencia
Knighten, Taylor
Gibbs, Karayan
Grant, Zarian

Female
Unattached
Unattached

Female

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Female

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Female
Unattached

Female
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2

Bantam
06:12.3
06:33.1

Midget
5:14.14
5:17.57
5:33.25
5:33.96
5:56.25
5:56.96
6:18.21
7:13.74

Youth

5:27.78
5:30.87
5:45.53
6:58.97
8:12.99

Open
6:33.57

Midget
16.06
16.33
16.34
16.37
16.81
17.47
17.48
17.64
18.03
19.58

Place
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Allen, Zariie
Hayes, Destiny
Pinney, Nadirah

100 Hurdles

Coffey, Arteara
Bunell, Sydnie
Woodworth, Journee
Murphy, Nia

100 Hurdles
Green, Keilani

4x100
Richmond Half S
Oakland Pal

4x100
Richmond Half S
CATC

EPAG

Oakland Pal A
Oakland Pal B
Phoenix Gliders

4X100
Oakland PAL
CATC

4x100

3MTC

CATC

Oakland PAL

Be Sharp
Richmond Half S
Speed light

Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2

Female
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1

Female
Unattached

Female
Richmond Half S
Oakland Pal

Female
Richmond Half S
CATC

EPAG

Oakland Pal A
Oakland Pal B
Phoenix Gliders

Female
Oakland PAL
CATC

Female

3MTC

CATC

Oakland PAL

Be Sharp
Richmond Half S
Speed light

20.4
21.89
21.92

Youth
16.37
16.4
17.1
18.52

Open
19.74

Sub-Bantam
1:13.63
1:24.67

Bantam
1:03.23
1:03.35
1:03.73
1:04.89
1:10.17
1:13.01

Midget
57.21
58.68

Youth
52.09
52.62
52.68
52.79
54.75
56.21

11
12
13

Place



4x100
Oakland PAL
Phoenix Gliders

3000
Abdur-Robim Simone

800
Jaxin Woodward
Shkhinah Tindsley

800m

Kendall Wallace
Jacqueline Mclntosh
Jade Harris

Tasia Wing

Serena McGee
Marisella Perreira
Jordann Ford

Leilah Clark

Daysha Ford

800M

Breyonna James
Nicole Terry

Nya Sandeford

Kiara Prak-Perry
Samantha Mazumder
Alysha Jackson

100M
Emorianna Maltu
Saniyah Miles

Female
Oakland PAL
Phoenix Gliders

Female
Unattached

Female
Unattached
Unattached

Female

Kendall Wallace
Jacqueline Mcintosh
Jade Harris

Tasia Wing

Serena McGee
Marisella Perreira
Jordann Ford

Leilah Clark

Daysha Ford

Female

Breyonna James
Nicole Terry

Nya Sandeford

Kiara Prak-Perry
Samantha Mazumder
Alysha Jackson

Female
Emorianna Maltu
Saniyah Miles

Open Place
56.53 1
1:03.02 2
Place
11:30.70 1
Bantam Place
2:49.75 1
3:23.45 2
Midget Place
2:39.73 1
2:42.72 2
2:52.69 3
2:56.79 4
3:01.57 5
3:04.64 6
3:18.80 7
3:26.75 8
3:43.53 9
Youth Place
2:45.65 1
2:51.45 2
3:02.69 3
3:14.75 4
3:53.26 5
3:67.25 6

Sub-Bantam Place
17.98 1
18.23 2



Kori Fields
Lamya Aarrell
ierraha Bage
Emani Ferdinand
Sierra Cooks
Resse Robens
100M

Bella Marritt
Atallah Allen
Marlya Riley
Danyle Yamada
Azarriaa Mitchell

Witner, Chamber

Raily young
Mackson Dryer
100M

Sekai Mitchell
Jeahnie Everhart

Shane-Nicole Shheppard
Emariya Ferdenand

Mia Wafer

Nia Pinney
Sanai Henderson
Heaven Mitchell
100M

Monique Ricks
Jala Auzenne
Maiah White
Leonah Bonner
Jazlynn Gibbs
Sydney Shelton
Lyana Buggs
Jahniya Jackson
100M

Khania McCall
Sana Carson
Dallas Davis

Kori Fields
Lamya Aarrell
ierraha Bage
Emani Ferdinand
Sierra Cooks
Resse Robens
Female

Bella Marritt
Atallah Allen
Marlya Riley
Danyle Yamada
Azarriaa Mitchell

Witner, Chamber

Raily young
Mackson Dryer
Female

Sekai Mitchell
Jeahnie Everhart

Shane-Nicole Shheppard
Emariya Ferdenand

Mia Wafer

Nia Pinney
Sanai Henderson
Heaven Mitchell
Female
Monique Ricks
Jala Auzenne
Maiah White
Leonah Bonner
Jazlynn Gibbs
Sydney Shelton
Lyana Buggs
Jahniya Jackson
Female

Khania McCall
Sana Carson
Dallas Davis

18.26

19.01

19.19

20.36

22.33

23.96
Sub-Bantam
19.48

16.20

25.7

22.31

20.47

20.90

17.81

17.06
Sub-Bantam
21.64

17.08

18.51

16.78

23.39

20.40

16.96

18.15
Sub-Bantam
18.10

16.60

16.42

20.00

15.18

19.65

17.43

18.17
Sub-Bantam
18.79

19.07

19.48
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sarah Skandera
Nimah Rowden
100M

Aniesa Moreland
Icklaclean windros
Roslina Bakerlynch
Camenn Fields

100M
Tila Micon

Elanna Rodman Mueller

Olivia Dillard
Daujae Degra
Ciearra Mattes
Kelia Weary
Emily Carmona
Fatimah Grant
100M

Imani Dupree
Taylor Cari
Kylyah Wilson
Vanessa Forten
Azriel Jones
Taliyah Powell
Ryan Brewer
Peja James
100M

Elyse Swift
Camiea Ardoin
Folashde Halomb
Malia Latu
Ayana Pierce
Kaiya Hale
Dylan Fulton
Breanna catlett
100M

sarah Skandera
Nimah Rowden
Female

Aniesa Moreland
Icklaclean windros
Roslina Bakerlynch
Camenn Fields

Female
Tila Micon

Elanna Rodman Mueller

Olivia Dillard
Daujae Degra
Ciearra Mattes
Kelia Weary
Emily Carmona
Fatimah Grant
Female

Imani Dupree
Taylor Cari
Kylyah Wilson
Vanessa Forten
Azriel Jones
Taliyah Powell
Ryan Brewer
Peja James
Female

Elyse Swift
Camiea Ardoin
Folashde Halomb
Malia Latu
Ayana Pierce
Kaiya Hale
Dylan Fulton
Breanna catlett
Female

20.76
26.07

4
5

Sub-Bantam Place

19.57
19.58
17.60
16.67

Bantam
15.94
15.99
16.08
16.23
16.64
17.20
17.30
17.41
Bantam
14.94
16.33
17.09
17.27
17.31
17.33
17.36
17.81
Bantam
15.58
16.08
16.38
16.89
17.35
17.36
18.74
18.95
Bantam

1

2
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4

Place
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Latrice Captain
Bria Shone

Sariah Carson
Jordin Abdur-Rolain
Annyah Block
Dejah Hayes
Alexis Turner
100M

Adia Willams
Zharia Cato
Alyssa Watts
Breana Williams
Makayla Hall
Kanodace Blackshire
Saurday Cooks
Tiara Smith

100M

Rosellyn Junias
Qwencee Stewart
Brenee Williams
taylor Moore
Khaleyma McCall
Madori Trotierr
Jade Alexander
Asia Lemmons

100M

Marnae Glover
Rickell Ridgell

Asia Burns

Raylani Hunt
Monrovia Burns
Asia Grayson
Essence Washington
Savannah Cooks
100M

Latrice Captain
Bria Shone

Sariah Carson
Jordin Abdur-Rolain
Annyah Block
Dejah Hayes
Alexis Turner
Female

Adia Willams
Zharia Cato
Alyssa Watts
Breana Williams
Makayla Hall
Kanodace Blackshire
Saurday Cooks
Tiara Smith
Female

Rosellyn Junias
Qwencee Stewart
Brenee Williams
taylor Moore
Khaleyma McCall
Madori Trotierr
Jade Alexander
Asia Lemmons

Female

Marnae Glover
Rickell Ridgell

Asia Burns

Raylani Hunt
Monrovia Burns
Asia Grayson
Essence Washington
Savannah Cooks
Female

16.35
16.77
16.79
17.34
17.63
19.05
22.45
Bantam
14.87
15.96
16.39
16.41
17.09
17.54
20.80
23.45
Bantam
14.92
14.95
15.75
16.48
16.80
17.1
17.20
17.69

Midget
13.70
14.52
14.63
14.88
15.74
16.68
16.83
19.32
Midget
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Massnah Mayo
Elisse White
Kristha Hannna
Taylor Knighten
Daysha Ford
Aalyah Davis
Asantewa Tyhimbo
Maleah Reid
100M

Hana Johnson
Tielyor Franklin
Quiela Temple
Jaelyn Lockhart
Imani Martines
Amirah Granson
Kaiya Johnson
Sage Crawford
100M

Steling McNeal
Tyanna Jinks
Valencia Fortenberry
Mea Felder
Stum Yah coleman
Imani Jones
Hailey culpepper
Amaya Cheveres
100M

Ashani Thomas
lahla B rooks
Quianni Temple
Alyssia Jones
Ashley Taylor
Zarrie Allen

llena Early

Faith Mitchell
100M

Karayah Gibbs

Massnah Mayo
Elisse White
Kristha Hannna
Taylor Knighten
Daysha Ford
Aalyah Davis
Asantewa Tyhimbo
Maleah Reid
Female

Hana Johnson
Tielyor Franklin
Quiela Temple
Jaelyn Lockhart
Imani Martines
Amirah Granson
Kaiya Johnson
Sage Crawford
Female

Steling McNeal
Tyanna Jinks
Valencia Fortenberry
Mea Felder
Stum Yah coleman
Imani Jones
Hailey culpepper
Amaya Cheveres
Female

Ashani Thomas
lahla B rooks
Quianni Temple
Alyssia Jones
Ashley Taylor
Zarrie Allen
llena Early

Faith Mitchell
Female

Karayah Gibbs

13.93
14.16
15.18
15.45
15.81
17.18
18.26
19.72
Midget
14.54
15
15.09
15.54
16.17
16.78
17.07
18.24
Midget
15.05
15.62
15.62
15.63
15.78
16.89
17.35
19.14
Midget
14.33
14.58
14.89
15.25
15.41
16.4
17.07
19.05
Midget
14.67
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Lanyija Clark
Destiny Hayes
Nadirah Pinney

100M

Tamesha Paxton
Jowhami hill
Maira Bryant
Kayla Ford
Morgan Lewis
Chaniel Simon
Kyla McKinney
Marian Dumas
100M

Hanah Davis

Nia Murphy
Chelsea Martinez
Ashley Bernard
Kylha Roberson
Mariah Thomas
Jurnee Woodward
Jasmique thomas
100M

Kylah Robinson
tenia Landrum
Dejah Robinson
Kei Nu Hewitt
Bridgette Flint
Janina Santos
Marian Gilderr
Maurina Stallworth
100M

Reonna Collier
Sarahvaughn King
Kara Awakoaiya
Zairee Hammond

Lanyija Clark
Destiny Hayes
Nadirah Pinney

Female

Tamesha Paxton
Jowhami hill
Maira Bryant
Kayla Ford
Morgan Lewis
Chaniel Simon
Kyla McKinney
Marian Dumas
Female

Hanah Davis

Nia Murphy
Chelsea Martinez
Ashley Bernard
Kylha Roberson
Mariah Thomas
Jurnee Woodward
Jasmique thomas
Female

Kylah Robinson
tenia Landrum
Dejah Robinson
Kei Nu Hewitt
Bridgette Flint
Janina Santos
Marian Gilderr
Maurina Stallworth
Female

Reonna Collier
Sarahvaughn King
Kara Awakoaiya
Zairee Hammond

14.81
16.44
17.36

Youth
13.87
13.93
14.27
14.7

14.8

15.31
15.95
16.42
Youth
13.76
14.1

14.22
14.23
14.32
14.68
14.8

14.91
Youth
13.75
13.79
13.99
14.49
14.64
14.68
15.08
16.02
Youth
13.14
13.38
13.39
13.74
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Sydnie Bunel
Autumn Randall
Alasia Thompson
Vaness Wesley

100M

Keilani Green
Charlene Small
Breonna Clowd

400M

Kaila Young
Atallah Allen
Sanaa carson
Klade Windross
Maya Pearson
Saniyah Miles
Mia Wafer

400M

Madison Dwyer
Jazlynn Gibbs
Sania Henderson
Bella Merritt
Heavern Mitchell
Aniesa Moreland
Sierra Cooks
Jahniya Jackson
400M

Emariya Ferdinand
Emorianna Martin
sarah Skandera
Rosalynn Bakerlynch
jamie Auston
Azarriah Mitchell
400M

Sydnie Bunel
Autumn Randall
Alasia Thompson
Vaness Wesley

Female

Keilani Green
Charlene Small
Breonna Clowd

Female

Kaila Young
Atallah Allen
Sanaa carson
Klade Windross
Maya Pearson
Saniyah Miles
Mia Wafer
Female

Madison Dwyer
Jazlynn Gibbs
Sania Henderson
Bella Merritt
Heavern Mitchell
Aniesa Moreland
Sierra Cooks
Jahniya Jackson
Female

Emariya Ferdinand
Emorianna Martin
sarah Skandera
Rosalynn Bakerlynch
jamie Auston
Azarriah Mitchell
Female

13.84 5
14.36 6
15.02 7
15.68 8

Intermediate Place

14.17 1
14.37 2
15.02 3

Sub-Bantam Place
1:15.00
1:20.00
1:25.00
1:30.00
1:35.00
1:50.00
2:00.00
Sub-Bantam Place
1:22.00
1:25.00
1:32.00
1:37.00
1:38.00
1:53.00
1:59.00
NT

Sub-Bantam Place
1:25.16
1:31.16
1:31.28
1:35.91
1:50.58
1:52.97 6

Sub-Bantam Place
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lyana Boggs
Winter Chambers
Sychney Shelton
Daryell Yomada

400M

Elanna Rodman
Sahara Banks
Taylor Moore
Sariah Carson
Aujence Douglas
Ryan Brewer
Makena Hawley
Kaiya Hale

400M

Lwencee Stewart
Jadien Armitage
Imani Dypree
Zaaria CATO
Janessa Forjenberry
Jeahnnie Everhart
Candace Blacks Hire
Makayla Hall
400m

Camiea Ardoin
Olivia Dillard
emily Carmona
Folasade Halcomb
Ciearra Mathis
tilan Mixon
Amina pearson
Alexis Turner
400M
Shane-Nicole Sheppard
Jade Alexander
Valerie Santos

lyana Boggs
Winter Chambers
Sychney Shelton
Daryell Yomada

Female

Elanna Rodman
Sahara Banks
Taylor Moore
Sariah Carson
Aujence Douglas
Ryan Brewer
Makena Hawley
Kaiya Hale

Female

Lwencee Stewart
Jadien Armitage
Imani Dypree
Zaaria CATO
Janessa Forjenberry
Jeahnnie Everhart
Candace Blacks Hire
Makayla Hall
Female

Camiea Ardoin
Olivia Dillard
emily Carmona
Folasade Halcomb
Ciearra Mathis
tilan Mixon
Amina pearson
Alexis Turner
Female
Shane-Nicole Sheppard
Jade Alexander
Valerie Santos

1:38.58
1:43.15
1:43.20
1:49.60

Bantam
1:16.00
1:20.12
1:.22.11
1:29.22
1:33.05
1:33.07
1:35.33
1:35.53
Bantam
1:13.11
1:18.20
1:20.23
1:22.93
1:25.78
1:26.62
1:29.62
1:40.49
Bantam
1:18.22
1:21.31
1:23.42
1:23.50
1:23.57
1:31.23
1:39.19
1:.59.31
Bantam
1:13.00
1:17.05
1:20.79
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Latrice Captain
Taylor Cari
Khaleyma McCall
Saturday Cooks
400M

Madori Trotter
Bria Shine
Morgan McNeal
Asia Lemmons
Shkinah Tindsley
Idia williams
Anaya Block

400M

Aana Johnson
Asia McConico
alyssia Jones
Alexandria Austin
Balencia Fortenberry
Promise Johnson
Asia Grayson
Savannah Cooks
400m

Kendell Weary
Marnae Glover
Lanyaja Clark
Imani Martinez
Mia Merritt
Amiran Grayson
Sage Crawford
Dajei Johnson
400m

Masina Mayos
Gabrielle Henry
Kristina Hanne
Jordann Ford

Latrice Captain
Taylor Cari
Khaleyma McCall
Saturday Cooks
Female

Madori Trotter
Bria Shine
Morgan McNeal
Asia Lemmons
Shkinah Tindsley
Idia williams
Anaya Block

Female

Aana Johnson
Asia McConico
alyssia Jones
Alexandria Austin
Balencia Fortenberry
Promise Johnson
Asia Grayson
Savannah Cooks
Female

Kendell Weary
Marnae Glover
Lanyaja Clark
Imani Martinez
Mia Merritt
Amiran Grayson
Sage Crawford
Dajei Johnson
Female

Masina Mayos
Gabrielle Henry
Kristina Hanne
Jordann Ford

1:.21.34
1:26.03
1:29.80
1:30.84
Bantam
1:16.11
1:16.88
1:18.09
1:19.63
1:24.71
1:33.34
2:03.74

Midget
1:10.19
1:12.78
1:14.78
1:18.58
1:19.35
1:23.84
1:24.15
1:46.14
Midget
1:02.41
1:03.17
1:08.46
1:14.58
1:20.40
1:28.06
1:45.88
1;09.80
Midget
1:07.57
1:11.37
1:12.05
1:14.44
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Tyanna Jinks
Aaliyah Davis
Ashley Taylor
Kaiya Johnson
400M

Jasmyne Umpiere
Richell Ridgell
Ashhani Thomas
Jayia Hall

Mea Felder
Daysha Ford
Kasimira Weary

400m

Malia Bryanta
TeMesha Paxton
Amor Howard
Elagah Trosclair
Nyela, Jones
Jourdan Amen
Chantel Simo
Vanessa Wesley
400M

Tierra Robinson
Alysha Jackson
Amari Smith

Nia Murphy
Chelsea Martinez
Ashley Bernard
Zaire Hammond
Alasia Thompson
400M

Vrenna collierr
Sarahvauyhn Kiner
Kayla Ford

Joy Johnson

Tyanna Jinks
Aaliyah Davis
Ashley Taylor
Kaiya Johnson
Female
Jasmyne Umpiere
Richell Ridgell
Ashhani Thomas
Jayia Hall

Mea Felder
Daysha Ford
Kasimira Weary

Female

Malia Bryanta
TeMesha Paxton
Amor Howard
Elagah Trosclair
Nyela, Jones
Jourdan Amen
Chantel Simo
Vanessa Wesley
Female

Tierra Robinson
Alysha Jackson
Amari Smith

Nia Murphy
Chelsea Martinez
Ashley Bernard
Zaire Hammond
Alasia Thompson
Female

Vrenna collierr
Sarahvauyhn Kiner
Kayla Ford

Joy Johnson

1:14.52
1:16.93
1:19.67
1:30.63
Midget
1:03.85
1:09.42
1:11.09
1:14.96
1:15.36
1:20.06
1:21.90

Youth
1:03.79
1:05.73
1:08.52
1:08.95
1:10.29
1:10.86
1:19.38
1:24.35
Youth
1:03.16
1:06.67
1:08.55
1:08.66
1:10.62
1:11.62
1:16.74
1:29.65
Youth
59.28
60.94
67.50
69.73
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Bridgette Flint
Nya Sandeford
Breyonna James
Garvery buchongo
400M

de Jah Robinson
Kara Awakoaye
Kiara Prak-Perry
Mariam Gilder
Kei-Nu Hewitt
Victory Ongehwere
400M

Kaylah Robinson
shauntezz Gustin
Mariah Thomas
Mariah Dumers

400M

Hannah Davis
Jada Umpierra
talia Cox
Charlene smaill

Bridgette Flint
Nya Sandeford
Breyonna James
Garvery buchongo
Female

de Jah Robinson
Kara Awakoaye
Kiara Prak-Perry
Mariam Gilder
Kei-Nu Hewitt
Victory Ongehwere
Female

Kaylah Robinson
shauntezz Gustin
Mariah Thomas
Mariah Dumers

Female
Hannah Davis
Jada Umpierra
talia Cox
Charlene smaill

72.04
72.08
73.59
75.00
Youth
1:04.47
1:06.64
1:14.44
1:18.07
1:20.00
1:23.00
Youth
63.18
69.63
69.71
1:30.07

Open
63.35
63.41
64.66
67.09
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